TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 17, 2026, 17:05h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
LAWNMOWER 320MM - 20V
VIBCMR20
The 20V Lawn Mower VITO VIBCMR20 is suitable for maintaining
small to medium-sized lawns, offering full mobility thanks to its
cordless operation. With a nominal voltage of 20V DC and a
brushed motor, it reaches a no-load speed of 3500 rpm, ensuring
efficient and even cutting. The 320 mm cutting width provides
precision for residential and landscaped areas. It features three
cutting height levels, adjustable between 30, 45 and 55 mm,
allowing adaptation to different lawn conditions. The 30-liter grass
collection bag helps keep the area clean during operation.
Compatible with VITO 20V common battery range (2Ah, 4Ah and
6Ah), it ensures flexibility within the platform. Wheels ranging from
125 to 150 mm enhance stability and maneuverability.
Key features
> Cordless operation for enhanced mobility
> 32 cm cutting width
> Three adjustable cutting height levels
> 30-liter grass collection bag
> Compatible with VITO 20V common batteries
> Compact and easy-to-store design
Specifications
Cutting levels 30, 45, 55 mm
Cutting width 320 mm
Grass bag capacity 30 L
Motor type Carbon brushes
No-load Speed 3500 rpm
Sound power level (LWA) 90 dB
Wheels diameter 125 - 150 mm
Dimensions 1100 x 365 x 965 mm
Product weight 8.8 Kg
Weight with packaging 10,5 kg
Packaging dimensions 660 x 455 x 385 mm
Sound pressure level (LPA) 78 dB
Voltage 20 V DC